
Need to replace worn out 
General Purpose RC-Series or 
equivalent hydraulic cylinders?

UPgrade to the new RC-TRIO and 
SAVE 30%
Off List Price.

THE RIGHT TOOL MAKES ALL THE DIFFERENCE

ENERPAC UPgrade PROGRAM
GENERAL PURPOSE CYLINDERS

Promotion valid from Feb 1 to April 29, 2022

NZ 0800 363 772
neville@enerpac.co.nz 
enerpac.com

debbie.glover
Highlight

debbie.glover
Placed Image



THE RIGHT TOOL MAKES ALL THE DIFFERENCE

10
92

A
U

 2
02

1 
©

 E
ne

rp
ac

RC50
RC51
RC53
RC55
RC57
RC59
RC101
RC102
RC104
RC106
RC108
RC1010
RC1012
RC1014
RC151
RC152
RC154
RC156
RC158
RC1510
RC1512
RC1514
RC251
RC252
RC254
RC256
RC258
RC2510
RC2512
RC2514
RC308
RC502
RC504
RC506
RC5010
RC5013
RC756
RC7513
RC1002
RC1006
RC10010

16
25
79
127
177
232
26
54
105
156
203
257
304
356
25
51
101
152
203
254
305
356
26
50
102
158
210
261
311
362
209
51
101
159
260
337
156
333
50
168
260

$376
$414
$446
$481
$553
$611
$449
$471
$532
$619
$673
$728
$806
$864
$585
$622
$702
$783
$872
$966
$1,054
$1,140
$753
$809
$929
$1,048
$1,165
$1,303
$1,418
$1,537
$1,690
$1,367
$1,513
$1,660
$2,049
$2,342
$2,913
$4,517
$2,919
$3,422
$3,924

5
(45)

10
(101)

15
(142)

25
(232)

30  (295)

50 
(498)

75 
(718)

95 
(933)

* For safety we recommend not to extend the cylinders past 80% of 
the stroke under load.

Cylinder
Capacity

ton
(kN)

Stroke *

(mm)

UPgrade
Buy Price

Model
Number

WITH THE 3RD GENERATION COMES A TRIO OF KEY FEATURES…

NEW TRIO BEARING SYSTEM

• Includes up to 4 high-performance wear bands
that offer increased resistance to damage, 
reducing bearing load and increasing cylinder 
lifespan.

• Hardened composite material wear bands 
increase bearing surface area for greater 
sideload resistance - Significantly improving 
cylinder life.

• New high-performance Polyethylene seals last 
longer than ever, improving lifespan and keep 
you working for longer.

NEW TRIO STOP RING

• Part of the Trio Bearing System, the Trio Stop Ring 
includes an additional wear band or high-strength 
bronze to absorb greater side load

• Capable of taking full cylinder extension force

• Features durable wiper to help prevent contamination 
from entering the cylinder during retract cycles.

NEW TRIO SPRING SYSTEM

• Hybrid pre-tensioned return springs for up to 
3x faster retraction and increased productivity. 
(Only available on 50, 75 and 100 ton models)

• High-strength steel wire improves spring life

• Spring retention design improves serviceability 
while allowing higher pre-load during assembly

• Spring is easily removed without special tools.

ENERPAC UPgrade PROGRAM
GENERAL PURPOSE CYLINDERS

(Excludes GST) 

Conditions to enter the UPgrade Program
1.
2.

To enjoy the UPgrade simply dispose of your old cylinder 
Contact your Distributor/Enerpac TM for approval


	Blank Page



