ENERPAC UP grade PROGRAM GENERAL PURPOSE CYLINDERS



Promotion valid from Feb 1 to April 29, 2022

THE RIGHT TOOL MAKES ALL THE DIFFERENCE



ENERPAC UP grade PROGRAM GENERAL PURPOSE CYLINDERS

ton (KN) 5 (45)	(mm) 16 25 79 127 177 232	RC50 RC51 RC53 RC55 RC55	### UPgrade Buy Price (Excludes GST) \$376 \$414 \$446 \$481
ton (kN)	16 25 79 127 177	RC50 RC51 RC53 RC55	\$376 \$414 \$446
(kN)	16 25 79 127 177	RC51 RC53 RC55	\$376 \$414 \$446
(kN) 5	16 25 79 127 177	RC51 RC53 RC55	\$414 \$446
5	16 25 79 127 177	RC51 RC53 RC55	\$414 \$446
	25 79 127 177	RC51 RC53 RC55	\$414 \$446
	79 127 177	RC53 RC55	\$446
	127 177	RC55	
(43)	177		Φ40 I
1		11001	\$553
	LUL	RC59	\$611
	26	RC101	\$449
	54	RC102	\$471
	105	RC104	\$532
10	156	RC106	\$619
(101)	203	RC108	\$673
\ ' '	257	RC1010	\$728
	304	RC1012	\$806
	356	RC1014	\$864
	25	RC151	\$585
	51	RC152	\$622
	101	RC154	\$702
15	152	RC156	\$783
(142)	203	RC158	\$872
	254	RC1510	\$966
_	305	RC1512	\$1,054
	356	RC1514	\$1,140
	26	RC251	\$753
	50	RC252	\$809
05	102	RC254	\$929
25	158	RC256	\$1,048
(232)	210	RC258	\$1,165
	261	RC2510	\$1,303
	311	RC2512	\$1,418
30 (205)	362 209	RC2514	\$1,537
30 (295)	51	RC308 RC502	\$1,690
-	101	RC502 RC504	\$1,367
50	159	RC504	\$1,513 \$1,660
(498)	260	RC5010	\$2,049
	337	RC5013	\$2,049
75	156	RC756	\$2,913
(718)	333	RC7513	\$4,517
, ,	50	RC1002	\$2,919
95	168	RC1006	\$3,422
(933)	260	RC10010	\$3,924

 $[\]mbox{^{\star}}$ For safety we recommend not to extend the cylinders past 80% of the stroke under load.

WITH THE 3RD GENERATION COMES A TRIO OF KEY FEATURES...

NEW TRIO BEARING SYSTEM

- Includes up to 4 high-performance wear bands that offer increased resistance to damage, reducing bearing load and increasing cylinder lifespan.
- Hardened composite material wear bands increase bearing surface area for greater sideload resistance - Significantly improving cylinder life.
- New high-performance Polyethylene seals last longer than ever, improving lifespan and keep you working for longer.

NEW TRIO STOP RING

- Part of the Trio Bearing System, the Trio Stop Ring includes an additional wear band or high-strength bronze to absorb greater side load
- Capable of taking full cylinder extension force
- Features durable wiper to help prevent contamination from entering the cylinder during retract cycles.

NEW TRIO SPRING SYSTEM

- Hybrid pre-tensioned return springs for up to 3x faster retraction and increased productivity. (Only available on 50, 75 and 100 ton models)
- · High-strength steel wire improves spring life
- Spring retention design improves serviceability while allowing higher pre-load during assembly
- · Spring is easily removed without special tools.

Conditions to enter the UPgrade Program

- 1. To enjoy the **UPgrade** simply dispose of your old cylinder
- 2. Contact your Distributor/Enerpac TM for approval



